
95-994 
1-24-95 

95-995 
2-28-95 

95-996 
3-14-95 

95-997 
4-25-95 

95-998 
5-23-95 

95-999 
6-13-95 

95-1000 
Abandoned 
6-27-95 

95-1001 
6-27-95 

95-1002 
8-7-95 

95-1003 

95-1004 
11-14-95 

(ordlist) 

1995 ORDINANCES 

Ordinance approving residential PUD 94-1 (Asterbrook) 

Ordinance correcting typographical errors and resolving 
inconsistencies in Zoning and Community Development 
Code 

Three-year Parks and Recreation Serial Levy 

Ordinance approving PUD 95-1 Sherwood Village 

Ordinance regulating water service and charges 

Ordinance Declaring City's Election to Receive 
State Revenue 

Ordinance relating to Towing and Impoundment 

Discarded and Hazardously located vehicles 

Ordinance Establishing an Appeals Board 

Ordinance Establishing and Defining Curfew, Penalties 
for Violation 

THIS ORDINANCE IS ON-HOLD PENDING APPROVAL OF TPR AND 
CODE REVISIONS. THE NUMBER WILL NOT BE REASSIGNED. 

Ordinance Vacating portions of Old Highway 99W and 
portions of Sunset Boulevard 

if/l,'.',:::1_1ii'lf ilf 
. . . : -·.' .:, .. · - . _,. ·:.::~~'.:.'?:<:,: 

. /;'i~~;'~: c, -~ 

of 

corgank
Highlight

corgank
Highlight

corgank
Highlight


