1995 ORDINANCES

95-994 1-24-95	Ordinance approving residential PUD 94-1 (Asterbrook)
95-995 2-28-95	Ordinance correcting typographical errors and resolving inconsistencies in Zoning and Community Development Code
95-996 3-14-95	Three-year Parks and Recreation Serial Levy
95-997 4-25-95	Ordinance approving PUD 95-1 Sherwood Village
95-998 5-23-95	Ordinance regulating water service and charges
95-999 6-13-95	Ordinance Declaring City's Election to Receive State Revenue
95-1000 Abandoned	Ordinance relating to Towing and Impoundment of
6-27-95	Discarded and Hazardously located vehicles
95-1001 6-27-95	Ordinance Establishing an Appeals Board
95-1002 8-7-95	Ordinance Establishing and Defining Curfew, Penalties for Violation
<mark>95-1003</mark>	THIS ORDINANCE IS ON-HOLD PENDING APPROVAL OF TPR AND CODE REVISIONS. THE NUMBER WILL NOT BE REASSIGNED.
95-1004	Ordinance Vacating portions of Old Highway 99W and

11-14-95 portions of Sunset Boulevard

. .

·· .

- ..

